Position

Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Division Chief
Fire Engineer

Dep Harb Master

Fire Division Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Engineer

Dep Harb Master

Fire Chief

Fire Captain 80 Hrs
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Firefighter/Paramedic

Harbor Patrol
Officer/Firefighter

Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$335,181
$302,739
$242,086
$239,492
$238,169
$232,671
$226,873
$222,480
$220,893
$220,657
$217,634
$211,085
$211,085
$207,659
$207,283

$198,186
$197,287
$196,337
$194,350
$193,533
$191,023
$188,142
$186,892
$186,803
$181,325
$180,633
$178,590
$177,459
$177,391

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,166
$60,993
$82,906
$46,778
$68,531
$110,732
$108,040
$75,283
$47,439
$57,037
$77,902
$58,704
$67,104
$49,343
$44,956

$54,218
$70,452
$43,250
$53,969
$35,975
$37,226
$64,595
$42,795
$50,245
$50,007
$67,143
$60,232
$48,112
$42,228



Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Firefighter/Paramedic

Harbor Patrol
Officer/Firefighter

Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Engineer

Harbor Patrol
Officer/Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain 112 Hrs
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Dep Harb Master
Firefighter

Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Administrative Analyst
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Admin Specialist
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$177,129
$175,623
$174,977
$174,578
$170,811
$170,572
$169,810

$168,905
$168,526
$167,637

$166,226
$160,512
$156,076
$152,962
$151,065
$140,693
$132,543
$132,245
$131,029
$109,494
$108,206
$95,844
$90,954
$80,850
$79,930
$64,441
$59,284
$56,365
$53,528
$52,881

$44,917
$49,985
$65,896
$36,201
$57,184
$48,415
$57,451

$56,144
$38,421
$43,594

$57,707
$55,301
$35,352
$33,960
$48,803
$36,954
$38,069
$56,672
$48,688
$50,980
$36,930
$40,762
$30,121
$31,109
$30,514
$10,867

$8,628
$17,016
$17,196
$16,538



Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Prev Hazmat Specialist
Firefighter

Fire Plan Check Part-Time
Firefighter/Paramedic
Administrative Analyst
Firefighter/Paramedic
Admin Specialist
Firefighter/Paramedic 80
Dep Harb Master

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$35,650
$29,583
$28,697
$28,035
$26,570
$26,425
$24,379
$10,247
$1,891
$794

$19,569
$3,834
$9,715
$0
$5,233
$956
$4,757
$514
$927
$144



