Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$335,181	\$62,166
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$302,739	\$60,993
Fire Division Chief		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$242,086	\$82,906
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$239,492	\$46,778
Dep Harb Master		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$238,169	\$68,531
Fire Division Chief		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$232,671	\$110,732
Fire Division Chief		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$226,873	\$108,040
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$222,480	\$75,283
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$220,893	\$47,439
Dep Harb Master		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$220,657	\$57,037
Fire Chief		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$217,634	\$77,902
Fire Captain 80 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$211,085	\$58,704
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$211,085	\$67,104
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$207,659	\$49,343
Harbor Patrol Officer/Firefighter		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$207,283	\$44,956
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$198,186	\$54,218
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$197,287	\$70,452
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$196,337	\$43,250
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$194,350	\$53,969
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$193,533	\$35,975
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$191,023	\$37,226
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$188,142	\$64,595
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$186,892	\$42,795
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$186,803	\$50,245
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$181,325	\$50,007
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$180,633	\$67,143
Fire Captain 112 Hrs		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$178,590	\$60,232
Firefighter/Paramedic		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$177,459	\$48,112
Fire Engineer		Redondo Beach	Fire	\$177,391	\$42,228

Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$177,129	\$44,917
Fire Captain 112 Hrs	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$175,623	\$49,985
Fire Captain 112 Hrs	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$174,977	\$65,896
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$174,578	\$36,201
Fire Captain 112 Hrs	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$170,811	\$57,184
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$170,572	\$48,415
Harbor Patrol Officer/Firefighter	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$169,810	\$57,451
Fire Captain 112 Hrs	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$168,905	\$56,144
Fire Engineer	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$168,526	\$38,421
Harbor Patrol Officer/Firefighter	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$167,637	\$43,594
Fire Engineer	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$166,226	\$57,707
Fire Captain 112 Hrs	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$160,512	\$55,301
Fire Engineer	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$156,076	\$35,352
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$152,962	\$33,960
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$151,065	\$48,803
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$140,693	\$36,954
Firefighter	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$132,543	\$38,069
Fire Engineer	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$132,245	\$56,672
Dep Harb Master	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$131,029	\$48,688
Firefighter	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$109,494	\$50,980
Firefighter	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$108,206	\$36,930
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$95,844	\$40,762
Administrative Analyst	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$90,954	\$30,121
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$80,850	\$31,109
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$79,930	\$30,514
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$64,441	\$10,867
Admin Specialist	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$59,284	\$8,628
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$56,365	\$17,016
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$53,528	\$17,196
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$52,881	\$16,538

Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$35,650	\$19,569
Fire Prev Hazmat Specialist	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$29,583	\$3,834
Firefighter	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$28,697	\$9,715
Fire Plan Check Part-Time	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$28,035	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$26,570	\$5,233
Administrative Analyst	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$26,425	\$956
Firefighter/Paramedic	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$24,379	\$4,757
Admin Specialist	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$10,247	\$514
Firefighter/Paramedic 80	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$1,891	\$927
Dep Harb Master	Redondo Beach	Fire	\$794	\$144